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AHES Opening of School Year 2023-2024
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7/5-1/28 New Families’ Campus Tour, Q & A By Appointment Campus Tours

8/1 First Day for Teachers (No Students)

8/1-8/7 Opening of School Preparation (No Students)

8/4 Drop Off Supplies to Classroom Grs. 1,2,3  8:30-11:00
8/4 Drop Off Supplies to Classroom Grs. 4,5 11:30-2:00
8/7 Virtual Open House for Grades 1-5 TBD by Grade Level
8/7 Planning and Collaboration Day #1 (No Students)

8/8 First Day for Students Grades 1-5 8:00-2:15

8/8-11 Kindergarten Screenings (one day assigned) 8:00-12:30 Library
8/11 Virtual Open House for Kindergarten TBD by Grade Level
8/14 Kindergarten Half Day for Group A only 8:00-12:00

8/15 Kindergarten Half Day for Group B only 8:00-12:00

8/16, 17 Kindergarten Half Day for Both Groups A and B 8:00-12:00

8/18 Admissions Day Holiday- No School

8/21 First Full Day for Kindergarteners 8:00-2:15

2023-2024 School Holidays and Non-Instructional Days

8/7

8/8
8/18
9/4
10/6
10/9-13

10/16
11/8-17
11/10
11/23-24
12/21
12/22-1/4
12/25

171

1/5

1/8

1/9
1/15
2/16
2/19
3/15
3/18-22

3/25
3/26
3/29
5/27
5/30
5/31

No Students

1** Day of School Grs. 1-5
Holiday

Holiday

Last Day of 1st Quarter
No Students

Students Return

Parent Teacher Conf.
Holiday

Holiday

Last Day of 1** Semester
No Students

Holiday

Holiday

No Students

No Students

Students Return
Holiday

No Students

Holiday

Last Day of 3rd Quarter
No Students

Students Return
Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Last Day for Students
Last Day for Teachers

Planning and Collaboration Day #1
Begin 1*' Semester / 1% Quarter
Statehood Day

Labor Day

12:00 Dismissal

Fall Break

Begin 2" Quarter

12:00 Dismissals

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Holiday

12:00 Dismissal

Winter Break

Christmas Holiday

New Year’s Holiday

Teacher Work Day

Planning and Collaboration Day #2

Begin 2™ Semester / 3" Quarter
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Teacher Institute Day (Tentative)
President’s Day

12:00 Dismissal

Spring Break

Begin 4th Quarter
Kuhio Day Observed
Good Friday
Memorial Day

12:00 Dismissal



