AHES Opening of School Year 2023-2024

N	1- F	7/5-7/28	New Families' Campus Tour, Q & A By Appointment	Campus To	urs
T	•	8/1	First Day for Teachers (No Students)	-	
T	-M	8/1-8/7	Opening of School Preparation (No Students)		
F		8/4	Drop Off Supplies to Classroom	Grs. 1,2,3	8:30-11:00
F		8/4	Drop Off Supplies to Classroom	Grs. 4, 5	11:30-2:00
N	1	8/7	Virtual Open House for Grades 1-5	TBD by Gr	ade Level
N	1	8/7	Planning and Collaboration Day #1 (No Students)		
T	1	8/8	First Day for Students Grades 1-5	8:00-2:15	
T	-F	8/8-11	Kindergarten Screenings (one day assigned)	8:00-12:30	Library
F		8/11	Virtual Open House for Kindergarten	TBD by Gr	ade Level
N	1	8/14	Kindergarten Half Day for Group A only	8:00-12:00	
T	1	8/15	Kindergarten Half Day for Group B only	8:00-12:00	
V	V-Th	8/16, 17	Kindergarten Half Day for Both Groups A and B	8:00-12:00	
F		8/18	Admissions Day Holiday- No School		
N	1	8/21	First Full Day for Kindergarteners	8:00-2:15	

2023-2024 School Holidays and Non-Instructional Days

M	8/7	No Students	Planning and Collaboration Day #1
T	8/8	1st Day of School Grs. 1-5	Begin 1 st Semester / 1 st Quarter
F	8/18	Holiday	Statehood Day
M	9/4	Holiday	Labor Day
F	10/6	Last Day of 1st Quarter	12:00 Dismissal
M-F	10/9-13	No Students	Fall Break
M	10/16	Students Return	Begin 2 nd Quarter
W-F	11/8-17	Parent Teacher Conf.	12:00 Dismissals
F	11/10	Holiday	Veterans Day
Th-F	11/23-24	Holiday	Thanksgiving Holiday
Th	12/21	Last Day of 1st Semester	12:00 Dismissal
F-Th	12/22-1/4	No Students	Winter Break
M	12/25	Holiday	Christmas Holiday
M	1/1	Holiday	New Year's Holiday
F	1/5	No Students	Teacher Work Day
M	1/8	No Students	Planning and Collaboration Day #2
T	1/9	Students Return	Begin 2 nd Semester / 3 rd Quarter
M	1/15	Holiday	Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day
F	2/16	No Students	Teacher Institute Day (Tentative)
M	2/19	Holiday	President's Day
F	3/15	Last Day of 3rd Quarter	12:00 Dismissal
M-F	3/18-22	No Students	Spring Break
M	3/25	Students Return	Begin 4th Quarter
T	3/26	Holiday	Kuhio Day Observed
F	3/29	Holiday	Good Friday
M	5/27	Holiday	Memorial Day
Th	5/30	Last Day for Students	12:00 Dismissal
F	5/31	Last Day for Teachers	